Kinder- und Schulerrodelrennen 2004

Strecke:
Gemeldete Laufer:
Nicht am Start:
Gewertete Laufer:

Madchen I:
1. Gitterle
2. Hammerle

Madchen Il
Lorenz
Waibl
Zangerl
Hiesel
SchweiBgut
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Kinder | weibl.:
Haueis
Senn
Schwenninger
Zangerl
Grissemann
MaaR

Juen
Brandner
Alber
Zangerl
Juen
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Schi- und Rodelclub Strengen

Egg - Kramategg

96
17
79
Knaben I
Sophia 33.12 1. Juen Fabian
Katherina 34.77 2. Kopp Tobias
3.  Konrad Janik
Knaben lI:
Carina 24.01 1. SpiB Elias
Bettina 25.02 2. Hiesel Lukas
Sonja 30.29 3. Brandner  Matthias
Nathalie 32.11 4. Spik Christof
Andrea 41.40 5. Juen Florian
6. Grissemann Marko
7. Schmid Nico
8. Spik Sebastian
9. Spik Johannes
10. Juen Michael
11.  Spil Marcel
Kinder | mannl.:
Miriam 59.28 1.  Waibl Johannes
Magdalena 59.74 2. Lorenz David
Sarah 1.01.16 3. Traxl Valentin
Anja 1.06.87 4. Hiesel Simon
Nadine 1.08.38 5. SpiB Jakob
Maria 1.10.32 6. Klammer Simon
Stefanie 1.11.55 7. Juen Amdreas
Jasmin 1.12.50 8. Haueis Mathias
Bettina 1.14.83 9. Haueis Siegfried
Nadja 1.15.37 10. Steinberger Hannes
Anna-Lena 1.15.47 11. SpiB David

27.25
28.69
32.04

22.63
2414
25.93
26.95
28.27
29.69
29.95
30.12
34.31
35.42
39.16

1.00.99
1.01.70
1.03.00
1.03.20
1.05.01
1.07.46
1.08.53
1.08.58
1.09.46
1.16.61
1.20.85
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Kinder Il weibl.:

1.
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Schiiler | weibl.:
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Schiiler Il weibl.:
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Kinder- und Schulerrodelrennen 2004
Schi- und Rodelclub Strengen

Mair
Waldner
Raich
Zangerl
Spif
Juen
Zangerl
Wiestner
Zangerl
Steinberger
Kall

Denoth
Waldner
Zangerl
Hiesel

Marina
Melanie
Julia
Anna Sophia
Christina
Michaela
Romana
Patrizia
Simone
Jasmin
Lisa

Martina
Marion
Sabine
Stefanie

und Schiilermeisterin

Zangerl
Senn
MaaR
Tamerl
Wiestner

Bettina
Viktoria
Elisabeth
Stefanie
Katharina

57.99
59.08
59.17
59.73
1.02.44
1.04.24
1.04.67
1.07.09
1.07.95
1.12.82
1.14.10

2.07.04
2.34.86
2.55.87
2.56.80

2.04.59
2.12.53
2.24.36
2.53.19
2.55.10

Kinder Il mannl.:
1.
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Hammerle
Traxl

Spif

Hiesel
Schweisgut
Lampacher
Spif

Julian
Gabriel
Stefan
Martin
Dominik
Emanuel
Samuel

Schiiler | mannl.:
und Schiilermeister
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Zangerl
Juen
Traxl
Raich
MaaR
Falch

Martin
Lukas
Joachim
Florian
Matthaus
Johannes

Schiiler Il mannl.:

1.
2.
3.

Juen
Zangerl
Spif

Markus
Johannes
Christof

53.71

56.02
1.01.58
1.02.50
1.04.86
1.06.48
1.21.46

2.08.48
2.40.75
2.40.86
2.42.41
2.43.38
24478

2.25.41
2.35.34
2.41.89

04.01.2004



